PWS_PureForm_wall_sconce_FWC 5/22 page 1 of 5
1. External shield shipped with luminaire.
2. Extended lead times apply. Contact factory
for details.
3. Not available with other dimming control options.
4    Not available with motion sensor.
5.  Not available with photocontrol.
6. Not available in 347 or 480V.

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: PWS-48L-500-AM-G2-2-UNV-FWC-DGY
Prefix
PWS
Number
of LEDs
Drive
Current
LED Color -
Generation Distribution Voltage
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion-sensing lens Photo-sensing Electrical & Shield
PWS
Pure-
Form wall
sconce
48L
48 LEDs
400
400 mA
600
600 mA
AM-G2
Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation 2 2
2
Type 2
3
Type 3
4
Type 4
UNV
120-277V
HVU
347-480V
120
120V
208
208V
240
240V
277
277V
347
347V
480
480V
DD  0-10V External dimming
(controls by others) 3
DCC Dual Circuit Control 3,4,5,8
FAWS  Field Adjustable
       Wattage Selector3,4
BL Bi-level functionality 3,9
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile
Dimming 3,6
CS50 Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours
CM50 Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours
CE50 Economy 50% Dimming, 9 hours
DA50 All Night 50% Dimming
CS30 Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours
CM30 Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours
CE30 Economy 30% Dimming, 9 hours
DA30 All Night 30% Dimming
IMRI2 10
Integral with #2
lens
IMRI3 10
Integral with #3
lens